E
M
E
R
G
E
N
C

N
G
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES
High Capacity Emergency Light
OPTIONAL LAMPS
SRHSW0608 6V, 8W Halogen, plastic lamp head
SRHSW0612 6V, 12W Halogen, plastic lamp head
SRHSW0618 6V, 18W Incandescent, plastic lamp head
SRHSW0620 6V, 20W Halogen, plastic lamp head
SRHSW0625 6V, 25W Incandescent, plastic lamp head
SRHSW1208 12V, 8W Halogen, plastic lamp head
SRHSW1212 12V, 12W Halogen, plastic lamp head
SRHSW1218 12V, 18W Incandescent, plastic lamp head
SRHSW1225 12V, 25W Incandescent, plastic lamp head
SRHSW1235 12V, 35W Incandescent, plastic lamp head
AHDSW1250 12V, 50W Halogen, metal lamp head
To order metal lamp heads, replace SRH with AHD.
50W is available with metal heads only.
ORDERING INFORMATION